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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 25/01/2026 Monudheen karimpanakkal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

2 25/01/2026 Shereena karimbanakkal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

3 25/01/2026 Mohammed Muneer Thottumthoduvil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

4 25/01/2026 Mohammed  Haneefa karimpanakkal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

5 25/01/2026 MOHAMMED M T THADATHIL, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

6 25/01/2026 Suharabi thadathil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

7 25/01/2026 Abdurahiman thadathil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  
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8 25/01/2026 Jamshir M T thadathil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

9 25/01/2026 Janaki thadathilparamp, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

10 25/01/2026 Raju kunnath thadathilparamp, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, 
kondotty, 673638

 

11 25/01/2026 Soumya thadathilparamp, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

12 25/01/2026 Ranjini thadathil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

13 25/01/2026 Sulaikha naduchalil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

14 25/01/2026 Abdul Nasar thadathil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

15 25/01/2026 Soudha thadathil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

16 25/01/2026 Khadeeja alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

17 25/01/2026 Abdullah alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

18 25/01/2026 Ummusalma mangattuchalil alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, 
kondotty, 673638

 

19 25/01/2026 Biyyakkutti alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  
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20 25/01/2026 Nafeesakutti alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

21 25/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

22 25/01/2026 Mohammed Sajjad Alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

23 25/01/2026 Alavi Alungal, pulikkal, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

24 25/01/2026 Fathimmakkutti Alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavttur, kondottyblo, 673638  

25 25/01/2026 Mohammed Basheer Alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

26 25/01/2026 SHAHNA BEEVI A C M CHERIYA MALIYEKKAL, AKODE, VAZHAKKAD, 
AKODE, KONDOTTY, 673640

 

27 25/01/2026 Abdu Rahiman Alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

28 25/01/2026 Jaseela alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

29 25/01/2026 Abdul Khadar alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

30 25/01/2026 Kunjeevi alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

31 25/01/2026 Iqbal alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  
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32 25/01/2026 Maimoona alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

33 25/01/2026 Hajarabi alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

34 25/01/2026 Shareefa alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

35 25/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR M C ALUNGAL HOUSE, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, 
kondotty, 673638

 

36 25/01/2026 Abdul Latheef alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

37 25/01/2026 Abdul Majeed alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

38 25/01/2026 Mufeeda alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

39 25/01/2026 Murshida M K alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

40 25/01/2026 Abdul Shukoor M C alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

41 25/01/2026 Hasna Banu C alungal, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 673638  

42 25/01/2026 Ayamma mangattuchali, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

43 25/01/2026 Asharaf Mangattuchali mangattuchali, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638
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44 25/01/2026 Musthafa M C mangattuchali, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673836

 

45 25/01/2026 Muhsina E mangattuchalil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

46 25/01/2026 Thithikkutti mangattuchali, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

47 25/01/2026 Mohammedali mangattuchali, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

48 25/01/2026 Sarbeena mangattuchalil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

49 25/01/2026 Hassankutty mangattchalil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

50 25/01/2026 Mammed Mangattuchali mangattuchalil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

51 25/01/2026 Sainaba mangattuchalil, olavattur, pulikkal, olavattur, kondotty, 
673638

 

52 25/01/2026 THABSHEERA V Pulparambil house, Akode, Vazahyur, Vazhayur east, 
Kondotty, 673633

 

53 25/01/2026 SALMANUL FARISH P KALARIYIL HOUSE, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, KONDOTTY, 

673637

 

54 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI P K PATHAYAKANDI KALARIYIL HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, KONDOTTY, 673637

 

55 25/01/2026 RINSHA FEBIN P KALARIYIL HOUSE, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 
CHERUKAVU, KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, KONDOTTY, 

673637
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56 25/01/2026 MUBASHIR T P THARIPPARAMBAN HOUSE, Chemmalapparambu, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, Kondotty, 673638

 

57 25/01/2026 Bushara THARIPPARAMBAN HOUSE, Chemmalaparambu, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, Kondotty, 673638

 

58 25/01/2026 NAFEEZA K THARIPPARAMBAN HOUSE, Chemmalaparamba, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, Kondotty, 673638

 

59 25/01/2026 Shabeeb THARIPPARAMBAN HOUSE, Chemmalparamba, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, Kondotty, 673638

 

60 25/01/2026 Ayisha Jubairiya THARIPPARAMBAN HOUSE, Chemmalaparamb, 
Kondotty, Thurakkal, Kondotty, 673638

 

61 25/01/2026 Ramshida T A Mullappalliyil House, Kolathur, Kondotty, Thurakkal, 
Kondotty, 673638

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


